INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON

Multifunctional Materials for Societal Applications

(ICMMSA-2025)

CHIEF PATRON

Sr. Prof. Kumar Molugaram Vice Chancellor, Osmania University

PATRONS

Prof. G. Naresh Reddy Registrar, Osmania University Sr.Prof. S.Jithender Kumar Naik OSD to VC, Osmania University Prof. B. Lavanya Dean, Development & UGC Affairs Sr. Prof. D. Karuna Sagar Dean, FoS, Osmania University Prof. G. Prabhakar

Principal, UCS, Osmania University

CONFERENCE CHAIR

Prof. M. Srinivas

Head, Department of Physics Osmania University, Hyderabad

ORGANIZING SECRETARIES

Prof. M. Prasad Prof. J. Laxman Naik Prof. Md. Shareefuddin Dr. B. Ravinder Reddy Dr.N.V.Prasad Greetings from Osmania University (OU), Hyderabad! It is our pleasure to invite you to the International Conference on Multifunctional Materials for Societal Applications (ICMMSA-2025), organized by the Department of Physics, Osmania University, from 26-28th March 2025 in Hyderabad, Telangana, India.

ABOUT OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

Established in 1918, Osmania University is one of India's oldest and most prestigious institutions, accredited with an 'A+' Grade by NAAC and UGC has accorded a status of University with Potential for Excellence to Osmania University in 2012.

ABOUT DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

The Department of Physics, also founded in 1918, offers advanced programs like M.Sc. (Physics), M.Sc. (Applied Electronics), PG and Diploma in Radiological Physics, along with specialized research in areas such as Solid State Physics, Nano Science, Materials Science, and Environmental Radiation Physics.

The department is supported by funding from agencies like UGC-SAP, DST-FIST, and DRDO, contributing to impactful research. We warmly welcome your participation in ICMMSA-2025 to share knowledge and foster collaborations for societal advancements. 26-28TH MARCH 2025



HIGHER EDUC

Department of Physics & Partly Supported by RUSA 2.0

Osmania University

(University with Potential for Excellence & Accredited by NAAC A+) Hyderabad - 500 007

ABOUT THE CONFERENCE

The aim of the program is to expose the research scholars to the research topics being pursued globally by the researchers / teachers of various Materials Science groups. The emphasis of the department is to promote multidisciplinary research for finding solutions to real-world problems through its cutting-edge research on all the novel materials. The ICMMSA-2025 will include the PLENARY talks, KEY NOTE lectures, and INVITED talks delivered by eminent speakers from National and International institutions. The ICMMSA-2025 will also provide an opportunity to present research work in the form of oral / poster presentations.

THEME OF THE CONFERENCE

- Material Properties and Characterization
- Emerging Novel Materials
- Materials for Energy Applications
- Electronic and Optoelectronic Materials
- Biomedical Materials
- Nano Materials and Nanotechnology
- Smart and Responsive Materials
- Materials for Ecological Sustainability
- Radiation and its applications
- Materials for Information Technology
- Luminescent / Phosphor Materials
- Materials for Engineering Applications

ABOUT HYDERABAD

Known as the "City of Pearls," Hyderabad was once a global hub for trade in rare diamonds, emeralds, and natural pearls. It is home to iconic historic landmarks like Charminar, Golconda Fort, Mecca Masjid, and Qutub Shahi Tombs. Famous attractions also include Falaknuma Palace, Chowmahalla Palace, Shilparamam, Durgam Cheruvu, and the Cable Bridge. Visitors can explore religious sites like Birla Mandir and Jagannath Temple, cultural gems like Salar Jung Museum, and natural attractions like Hussain Sagar Lake, Nehru Zoological Park, and KBR Park. The city is well-connected through the South-Central Railway and the Rajiv Gandhi International Airport, located 22 km from the city, offering seamless travel.

INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Prof. K. V. Ramanujachary	USA
Prof. M.Muralidhar	Japan
Dr. R. P Rao	USA
Prof. Dirk Poelman, Ghent University	Belgium
Prof. Lioz Etgar	Israel
Prof. Frederic Sauvage	France
Prof. Ravindra Pandey, MTU, Michigan	USA
Prof. Madhu Basetti, Cambridge	UK
Prof. David Bradley, University of Surrey	UK
Prof. YoJiro Oba	Japan
Prof. Sreekanth Jonnalagadda	South Africa

NATIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

New Delhi Prof.Abhay Karandikar, Secretary, DST Prof. M. Jagdish Kumar, Chairman, UGC New Delhi Prof. T. G. Sitharam, Chairman, AICTE New Delhi Mumbai Shri, Vivek Bhasin, Director, BARC , DRDO Dr. Sameer V. Kamath, Chairman & Secretar New Delhi Dr. N. Kalaiselvi, DG, CSIR Hyd Dr. K.Srinivas, DRDL Hyd Prof. R. Vijay, Director, ARCI Hvd Prof. S. Srinath, HCU Delhi Prof. Ashok K Ganguli, IIT Dr. A. K. Tyagi, IGCAR Kalpakam Hyd Prof. S. Asthana, IIT Baroda Prof. K. V. R. Murthy, MSU Warangal Prof. D. Haranath, NIT Indore Dr. V. Raghavendra Reddy, UGC-DAE Prof. S. J. Dhoble, RTMNU Nagpur Hyd Dr. R.Ratheesh, Director, C-MET Hyd J.Narender Reddy MD. Nucleonix Shri Dheeraj Pande, Director, AMD Hyd

LOCAL ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

Prof. Ch. Srinivas	Dr. D. Madhuri
Dr. N. Narsimulu	Dr. D. Sreenivasu
Dr. V. Nathanial	Dr. D. Aparna
Dr. M. Sreenath Reddy	Dr. S. Narendra Babu
Dr. G. Upender	Dr. K. Sadhana
Dr. Y. Kalyana Lakshmi	Dr. Kaleem Ahmed Jaleeli
Dr. P. Hima Bindu	Dr. A. Rajani Malathi
Dr. K. Kirana	-

CALL FOR ABSTRACTS AND FULL PAPERS

The title should be written in Times New Roman 14 pts. The abstract is limited to 250 words. The abstract should be self-contained and written in Times New Roman 12 pts. Paragraph- Line Spacing- Single. Upload Abstract using the following link: www.osmania.ac.in

PUBLICATION

Accepted papers will be published after peer review in Journals of AIP / Elsevier / IOP / Springer and publication charges will be applicable as per journal policy

Online Registration

https://forms.gle/NMC7hiK6n7qpCjFf8

Registration Form	
ame: Prof./ Dr/Mr/Mrs:	O SBI
esignation:	
rganization:	
ddress:	
obile No:	G2
mail ID:	TELE AUG INNA BARTAN BERATH ONE EARTH - ONE FARILY - ONE FUTURE

Payment Details

Bank Name	: State Bank of India
Account Name	: Conference Chair, ICMMSA-2025
Account Number	: 42563726381
Branch Name	: Osmania University
IFSC Code	: SBIN0020071

IMPORTANT DATES

Last Date for Submission of Abstracts : 10-03-2025 Acceptance of Abstracts : 15-03-2025

PHYSICS

REGISTRATION FEE

Faculty/Scientists	: Rs. 4000=00
Research Scholars & Students	: Rs. 2000=00
Industry	: Rs. 5000=00
Overseas Faculty/Scientist	: USD \$ 200

Address for Correspondence PROF. M. SRINIVAS

Conference Chair & Head, Department of Physics Osmania University, Hyderabad -500007 Email id: icmmsa2025@gmail.com; msrinivas.ou@gmail.com Mobile No: 99083 66857 / 94937 96857